
Yash Management & Satellite Ltd.

Date:14tt August,2018

To,
The Manager
The Corporate Relationship Department,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

Scrip Code:511601

Sub: Submission of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30*'.June 2018

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the above and Pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and
Disclosure Requirement) Regulations 20L5, we are enclosing the Un-audited Financial Results
for the Quarter ended 30th June 2018 along with Limited Review Report.

This is for your information, records and action please.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Company Secretary Officer
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STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 3OTH JUNE 2018
Rs.in Lakhs

Sn"

No
Particulars

Quarter Ended Year Ended
30th June

2018
31st March

2018
30th June

20't7
31st March

2018
(Unaudited) (Audited) (Unaudited) -{ALdited)

I

il
ilt
IV

VI
vlt
vilt

X

XI

xil
xilt
XIV

Revenue from operation
Other income
Total lncome(l + ll)
Expenses
a Cost of Material Consumed
b Purchase of Stock- in- trade
c Changes in inventories of Finished Goods
d Work-in-progress and Stock-in-Trade
e Employees Benefit Expense
f Finance Cost
g Depreciation and amortisation expense
h Other Expenses
Total Expenses
ProfiU(loss) before exceptional and tax (lll t lV)
Exceptional ltems
Net Profit before tax (V t Vl)
Tax Expenses
a Current tax
b Deferred tax assets
Profit (Loss) for the period (Vll t Vlll)
Other Comprehensive lncome
Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss
Change in fair value of FVOCI equity instruments

Total Comprehensive lncome for the period

Paid-up equity share capital ( Face Value of Rs. 10 Each)
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve
Earnings per equity share
'1 ) Basic
2) Diluted

35.1 8
19.04

169.86
29.08

1 83.1 3

17.74
575.23
154.5',1

54.22

sr "os

7.22
2.05
2.88

15.12

198.94

86.89
60.11

8.65
2.69
2.90

27.58

200.87

zai.zt
(85 67)

4.54
1.98
0.99

24.39

729.74

504.96
31.31

30.07
11.54
7.06

77.29
58.32
(4.10)

(4.10)

t+.rol

(38.58)

(42.68)

1,700.00

(0.02)
(0.02)

188.82
10.12

10.12

3.93
(15.03)

21.22

10.48

31.70

1,700.00

0.14
0.14

208.50
(7 63

(7.63

g.oa

(7.63

970.1 I

(0.08
(0.08

662.23
67.51

67.51

14.57
(15.03)

67.97

10.48

78.45

1,700.00

445.45

0.45
0.45

4

5

Notes :

The above unaudited flnancial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and there after approved by the
Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th August, 20'l B. The statuary auditor's have carried out Limited Review of the above financial result for the
quarter ended June 30th, 2018.

These results have been prepared on the basis of standalone unaudited financial statements, which are prepared in accordance with the lndian
Accounting Standards (lnd-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs under the
Companies (lndian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended).

The Company is engaged primarily in the business of Trading and there is no separate reportable segment as per lnd AS 108 dealing with Segment
Reporting.

Previous year / quarters figures has been regroup / rearranged wherever necessary.

The above financal results are available at www.bseindia.com and www.yashmanagement.in

Place: Mumbai
Date : 14th August, 2018



c"-"/ \ J,'\[*q #* ]'I{iUfi,nt
{:t,f;}K^frlIft{fl} ;rl{.1{ {j f}'1d.3if$'

.iIth'ili. \*r*hr fulrl"ut 51En,*,

li-l.,\{*rlr ('hirnrh*il"&.{ils'iiqj
' Ltr,*trl:ei-'lt,t,{l iltii.

'[cl*platr*ed;iis s:;i.t:4s11- :]42 ttt]t lt]1l l3sti. *!*,ti!. rlilnwl'ii:ts*l,turn
ffilitpS..3*in
f},fl.r:n;. g-!;"&. {# W.$ " FNIIX

l$I}}}fffi S;ll"}frf-iT i.qUE}N?"f-}K'S It#lrtrIl}r*
ltF$;Ill Ts

FI* r;rt &{*zllha:i
LSnl *; 7"4rtu &;l;ffia*t* *;{!tr&

'##tl*& #' T'rrl'e*r
ffi (';rr* t l B(i!l Fr.4f?,{]rxlz. f ,,L. S,(fi},

*t;fif.r#It? #$f I ItIrtl.W ()F I-\'; kHn[{ ftru,il}dt:t,{}-

Fnr ffi. jeIFJ &TIIIVHI),I
dlhartere<! Ar<nll rx;rnlt

firnr l{*gi*ttati*n No. I"I3{gS\tr

\
I
Jr

f \/tX 'r. rurL4 L,T\UL.T\J* I

liati*tl ll"rie'e*i
F*rl rr er

It i *rn h*rslii p Nu. *3.t31?

T{}"rF{ti i}{}Aftn #F #tRr(*r"{}r$ t}F
1'Agg &'{AIFJ&-S{I&.{HN r & $"rtTlit,1,l'IH {.fh,{5'f,.I.:fi

i liJc i'l'11'r1 rct"'iL'll !:tl iht'ilc,:urtil).jrtYinfl b!.rtllrrrr r${: *l irrr,rtri,!i1eti l{rtnct"llq,ltr liir*taEi*l rtsr-L.lts *f lASll
['lANAfil',]{trxHf & SAI'Ht,t.l'lI Llhlll"[l] {'th* t rir:r1t;rn-r'} fur llr* grr*rt*r r,rrdt.":t J*ar* llt. ?{ltS
i"tlrs, iLl*-r:rrr*ert""1. trt,*lg lrrt'iflitti-"{t l-it, tIr, Lr"rlrrl,,,rritr, i,,irsraift ti, tit* r*r;uLrelglrnt pr lkdu].r]i*n.r'i
lt ilrr'$l:iil 1 i.ittiltg tX,ljg;*gi+ns.rlrr-l L)i:;cl,r-cult, l{rqirin,nlr,nLc} lti:gu};rsi;rns, lfitS. ils rii,.t;iic,i 1,"r,

{ ir' :rrl;rr }{u. {*H,.r{ID.r F,\C7rA}r 2lJI rr ti,rt*il I u!r" 3. ?rt I {,

?)"13r,.1 ni $ir*clt.trs, lraq [E:r-,lT prr,p;rn't{ irr acctrrd!;rrr(" tn]itt, rhr: ;.foi:pri{,*ra ,un,,1 
'nt,:"r*urenr*nt

pri"::cipl*s l*1,.1 drrrl'n in tlt* Indiarr Acrtuntinlg $lan*!*r.i 34'liit*rtri'! irtzrine i"rl E{rporting'" {"irrd i\,i
1l''). 6rlqs6y1L"cti t**d+r liectio::13,1 *f lfi* {+rsg*.r:rir:s Arl, Iilil 3 ri.;i;l rt"itlr r.*igr.,lrrt itl.ls rlg.i,**-l
liti:r#utlrier ;nt{ trtir*r arlsuntrr}i, prirrci;rl':r ffrrr"}r,r.r}i1, arr:tp{r,rl irr fnrXin i,,r* ,*.rlrnn*;;Uj-a:;;,;
irslrtr f, rep*rt rrrr th* $taten:l*nt bI*r,J cn our r*.urrr,

:" lt,,' itl'rr{uct*tl **r rcl'ie rt r-rt the $hrter:re*i ir1 *f{r,rq{i}ne:r.: lr it!t thn r;l&r.},Jirrl otr I{*r,ic,,.,
I:ng.rgrmrenl$ {slilr} l.ll{}'l{eview cf !*rrrinr }'in*nri-ll qirt,rr;r;r*,-,* :rrri.rrrrJ iry: *:,r" l-,i-n*-..tr',ri
&t{,i:lik}{ *f t}r* fil*ity'" is"cu*ql b1r th* fu"*iltutr: rd (iraqt*r,":*t r1{ft:urx[:s$[$ c]f ,*?{lj*, ilt* Skna.lr*
irlrlillrs$ th;lt rr*;llorn aru-l !rerfr:r*"r tir* r:rvi*rr,tr, "frtrl,, *;,;r;;;;;;;;t--.* *r',u,;;;;t;;;;;
St,rl*rnerrt is frs* rri n'rttt*rta| rnirrLatems:nt ,{ ri,irrt rs linlitrt{ grli*l.rril1.fi: urqrriri*s *{i,r,rrpo*,
J-o"rt$nir't*l alr,-i att*Ilticai pr*r:*rcir.rrqs.lppt{*+i i+ iin*trrri"r'1 ,{ara *nr1'i thr,s piro-rr,i<{* l*ss als*r.;rrt*e ih*ir
an ,ilri{.it. lVc havr n*t p*rflrr*lc"l ,"llr alr.jrt arrLi arr#ft*ingly" rr",r r}t-l rr*i r..,r;prr".rt *H1 &.urJrl riF1gx3.4y11.

beE*,r,'r* tkat tlr* ;Irfii*$:1pefif i[1ff $ti]lflr]:]*]rl, pt*y*r*#. ]l *r*c*rr$,*nce ]r,itlx xfr:rr*id l.rrtlllxrt

"4curulrtierg St'rn,"lalcls and other .*rc**lriirril f,rinri$,k* $*rrflr,t!Jy ;tsrulrteiJ in Iue!ia. h;rs nt.rt
riir,e;ilrct'd th* iRfurntafinrr rr.quirrri t* lx: disa:lagu:r"i ur l*nlrs,ri Ii*gplatiLroi :: *f th* tl:trl {L.irfrnilfiirlip;rtirrru ,rncl lti*:loxlrr,:' 1t,;,61*;.*ri,orU.1 trt*gulatir-rn. :fl]:, Is nrorl!{icd f"r: e*r"tTr"*lI
{-,Jt/C}}l}ll;At-,/(i:,11{lls datrui July5. }fiIr, $r.-hl.ilcs$ t,!r r}r.*ulrr irl rvtriitr it * ri Lu: cll>u[*1;x" *r
lhat it "#*baing &{'t? rrrat*rial mir}tnte"mr.ilt,


