## Yash Management & Satellite Ltd.

Date: 14th August, 2018

To,
The Manager
The Corporate Relationship Department,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

Scrip Code: 511601

Sub: Submission of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2018

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the above and Pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations 2015, we are enclosing the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2018 along with Limited Review Report.

This is for your information, records and action please.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Yash Management & Satellite Limited

Pratik Toprani

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



#### STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2018

(Rs.in Lakhs)

		Out to Fold			(IXS.III Lakiis)
	M.	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
Sr.	Particulars	30th June	31st March	30th June	31st March
No		2018	2018	2017	2018
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
	Revenue from operation	35.18	169.86	183.13	575.23
П	Other income	19.04	29.08	17.74	154.51
III	Total Income(I + II)	54.22	198.94	200.87	729.74
IV	Expenses				
	a Cost of Material Consumed	-	-	-	-
	b Purchase of Stock- in- trade	-	86.89	262.27	504.96
	c Changes in inventories of Finished Goods	31.05	60.11	(85.67)	31.31
	d Work-in-progress and Stock-in-Trade		_	-	-
	e Employees Benefit Expense	7.22	8.65	4.54	30.07
1	f Finance Cost	2.05	2.69	1.98	11.54
	g Depreciation and amortisation expense	2.88	2.90	0.99	7.06
	h Other Expenses	15.12	27.58	24.39	77.29
V	Total Expenses	58.32	188.82	208.50	662.23
VI	Profit/(loss) before exceptional and tax (III ± IV)  Exceptional Items	(4.10)	10.12	(7.63)	67.51
VII	Net Profit before tax (V ± VI)	(4.10)	10.12	(7.63)	67.51
VIII	Tax Expenses	(4.10)	10.12	(7.03)	67.51
VIII	a Current tax		3.93		14.57
	b Deferred tax assets	-	(15.03)	-	(15.03)
	Profit (Loss) for the period (VII ± VIII)	(4.10)	21.22	(7.63)	67.97
\ ,		(4.10)	21.22	(7.03)	67.97
X	Other Comprehensive Income				
	Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss				
	Change in fair value of FVOCI equity instruments	(38.58)	10.48	-	10.48
ΧI	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(42.68)	31.70	(7.63)	78.45
XII	Paid-up equity share capital ( Face Value of Rs. 10 Each)	1,700.00	1,700.00	970.18	1,700.00
XIII	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve		D • 10 Section (1995)	Conference of the conference o	445.45
XIV				-	
1	1) Basic	(0.02)	0.14	(0.08)	0.45
	2) Diluted	(0.02)	0.14	(0.08)	0.45
_	( <del>- /  - : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :</del>	(0.02)	0.14	(0.00)	0.40

#### Notes

- 1 The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and there after approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th August, 2018. The statuary auditor's have carried out Limited Review of the above financial result for the quarter ended June 30th, 2018.
- 2 These results have been prepared on the basis of standalone unaudited financial statements, which are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended).
- The Company is engaged primarily in the business of Trading and there is no separate reportable segment as per Ind AS 108 dealing with Segment Reporting.
- 4 Previous year / quarters figures has been regroup / rearranged wherever necessary.

<sup>5</sup> The above financal results are available at www.bseindia.com and www.yashmanagement.in

For Yash Management & Satellite Ltd

Place: Mumbai

Date: 14th August, 2018

Anurag Gupta Managing Director DIN:00398458

Regd. Office: 303, Morya Landmark-I, Opp. Infiniti Mall, Off. New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053. Tel: 91-22-67425443 Fax: 91-22-67425440 E-mail: yashman@hotmail.com Website: www.yashmanagement.in CIN: L65920MH1993PLC073309

### JAIN & TRIVEDI CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS 319/321, Narshi Natha Street, 2/4, Mody Chambers, Masjid, Mumbai- 400 009.

Telephone/Fax #: 2342 4814 - 2342 9107 /2341 1388. email: dilsat@vsnl.com

Dllip L. Jain B.Com. LL.B.(G).C.S. FCA Satish C. Trivedi B.Com. L.L. B.(G), FCA

INDEPENDENT AUDITOR'S REVIEW REPORT ON REVIEW OF INTERIM FINANCIAL RESULTS

# TO THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF YASH MANAGEMENT & SATELLITE LIMITED

 We have reviewed the accompanying statement of unaudited standalone financial results of YASH MANAGEMENT & SATELLITE LIMITED ('the Company') for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 ("the Statement"), being submitted by the Company pursuant to the requirement of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as modified by Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016.

This statement which is the responsibility of the Company's Management and approved by the Board of Directors, has been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Indian Accounting Standard 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" ("Ind AS 34"), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Our responsibility is to issue a report on the Statement based on our review.

- 2. We conducted our review of the Statement in accordance with the Standard on Review Engagements (SRE) 2410 'Review of Interim Financial Information Performed by the Independent Auditor of the Entity', issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India, This Standard requires that we plan and perform the review to obtain moderate assurance as to whether the Statement is free of material misstatement. A review is limited primarily to inquiries of Company personnel and analytical procedures applied to financial data and thus provide less assurance than an audit. We have not performed an audit and accordingly, we do not express an audit opinion.
- Based on our review conducted as stated above, nothing has come to our attention that causes us to believe that the accompanying Statement, prepared in accordance with aforesaid Indian Accounting Standards and other accounting principles generally accepted in India, has not disclosed the information required to be disclosed in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as modified by Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July5, 2016, including the manner in which it is to be disclose, or that it contains any material misstatement.

For M/s. JAIN & TRIVEDI Chartered Accountants Firm Registration No. 113496W

Place: Mumbai Date: 14th August, 2018



Satish Trivedi Partner Membership No. 038317